
/

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COMMISSIONERS OF DURHAM COUNTY:
That the FY 2020-21 budget ordinance is hereby amended to reflect budget adjustments.

Fund Name Current Budget Increase/Decrease Revised Budget

General Fund
Expenditure

General Government
Economic and Physical Development
Education
Cultural and Recreation

 
 

$127,207,651
$8,202,551

$167,394,010
$13,730,788

 
 

($284,665)
$221,333

$26,666
$36,666

 
 

$126,922,986
$8,423,884

$167,420,676
$13,767,454

Durham County, North Carolina
FY 2020-21 Budget Ordinance

Amendment Number 21BCC000062

All ordinance and portions of ordinance in conflict herewith are hereby repealed.
Approved January 11, 2021

Formal F… 

 (Blank)
 FY 2018-19
 FY 2019-20
 FY 2020-21
 FY 2021 22
Instructions
To update the report. 
Right click on the 
"Master AAF Table" to 
the right and select 
"Refresh Data". 
Should take about a 
minute or so and 
your revisions will 
appear.

AAF Nu…
 21BCC000028
 21BCC000029
 21BCC000030
 21BCC000031
 21BCC000032
 21BCC000033
 21BCC000034
 21BCC000035
 21BCC000036
 21BCC000037
 21BCC000038
 21BCC000039
 21BCC000040
 21BCC000041
 21BCC000042
 21BCC000043
 21BCC000044
 21BCC000045
 21BCC000046
 21BCC000047
 21BCC000048
 21BCC000049
 21BCC000050
 21BCC000051
 21BCC000052
 21BCC000053
 21BCC000054
 21BCC000055
 21BCC000056
 21BCC000057
 21BCC000058
 21BCC000059
 21BCC000060
 21BCC000061
 21BCC000062
 21BCC000063
 21BCC000064
 No Amendmen…




