Durham County, North Carolina FY 2020-21 Budget Ordinance Amendment Number 21BCC000062

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COMMISSIONERS OF DURHAM COUNTY: That the FY 2020-21 budget ordinance is hereby amended to reflect budget adjustments.

Fund Name	Current Budget	Increase/Decrease	Revised Budget
General Fund			
Expenditure			
General Government	\$127,207,651	(\$284,665)	\$126,922,986
Economic and Physical Development	\$8,202,551	\$221,333	\$8,423,884
Education	\$167,394,010	\$26,666	\$167,420,676
Cultural and Recreation	\$13,730,788	\$36,666	\$13,767,454